

#### **VEGA SCHOOLS**

Near Eldeco Mansionz, Sohna Road Sector 48, Gurgaon 122 018 Email: admissions@vega.edu.in

Call: +91 9999 711 334 www.vega.edu.in

# Fee Structure for Academic Year 2018-19

Classes - Pre-Nursery, Nursery, KG, I to VI

Charges	Amount	Payment Type	Remarks
Admission Fee	Rs 50,000	One time	All grades, non refundable, payable at the time of addmission
Security Deposit	Rs 35,000	One time	All grades, refundable, payable at the time of admission
Annual Charges	Rs 22,000	Annual	All grades, payable in two installaments April' 18 & Oct' 18
Monthly Tuition Fee	Rs 8,200	Monthly	Pre-nursery
	Rs 11,900*	Monthly	Nursery & above
Meals	Rs 2,000	Monthly	Pre-nursery & nursery
	Rs 2,500	Monthly	KG & above

### **Important Details**

Admissible age: 2+ on 1st April 2018 for Pre-Nursery

3+ on 1st April 2018 for Nursery

School Timings: Pre-Nursery & Nursery - 8:30am to 1pm, Monday to Friday

KG onwards - 8:30am to 3pm, Monday to Friday

Cost of stationery will be on actuals

Fees is all inclusive, except optional excursions

#### Transport Available Across Gurgaon (Optional)

Air-conditioned vehicles with GPS Tracking, CCTV Camera, Seatbelts & Female Attendants

Charges	Amount	Payment Type	Remarks
0 -10 kms	Rs 3,300	Monthly	Payable quarterly
11-20 kms	Rs 3,800	Monthly	Payable quarterly (toll tax separate)
21 and above	Rs 4,300	Monthly	Payable quarterly (toll tax separate)

# After School Care (Optional)

Timings: Pre-Nursery & Nursery -1pm to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday

KG & above - 3pm to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday

Charges: One Time Registration - Rs 10,000

Pre-Nursery & Nursery - Monthly Rs 5,000 (payable quarterly)

KG & above - Monthly Rs 4,000 (payable quarterly)

## **Inclusive Educational Support (Optional)**

- Towards special needs team and resources
- Charges Monthly Rs 8,000 (payable quarterly)

Note: For Refund Policy please visit www.vega.edu.in/fee